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Aunexur-A

Sr. No.

2

4

7

9

12

13

14

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33

Thyroid Profile

TSH

FREE T3

FREE T4

Coagulation Profile
PT

APTT
D-DIMER

FDP
PI

FIBRINOGEN
LDH

Antiphospholipid Antibodies
HBElectrophoresis (for Thalassemia, Sickle Cell etc.)

Beta-HCG
Alpha Fetoprotein
Hepatitis E & A

Unconjugated Estriol

HB Electrophoresis
HbAIC (Glycosylated HB)

S. Vit B12 level
Nestroff Test Screening of Sickle Cell

G6PD Screening Test
Direct CoombsTest
S. Acetone

S.Ammonia
S. Homocysteine
Lactate
Jonised Calcium
Procalcitonin

S.Cortisol

17-Hydroxylase for CAH
Metabolic Screening Test Kit - Blood & Urine
CBC
RFT

LFT

Name ofTest

S. Electrolytes
Dengue IGG/IGM
CRP
S. Ferritin
S. LDH

ABGA

HCV

ae |1

"TEST RATE
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34

35

36
37

38

39

40
41

42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49

50

HIV

HBSAG

RPR

Sickling Test

Retic Count
Stool Occult Blood
Stool Sugar

Urine For Ketone Dip Sticks
Urine For Protein/Sugar

Karyotyping Study

Serum Albumin
ASO
RA
Blood Culture
Widal
Covid Antibody

TORCH Profile
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